Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Sloan - (710329) - Pembrokeshire County Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:54.97
2:58.49
2:59.95
3:00.70
3:01.69
3:07.28
3:09.85
3:15.75

3:16.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:01.69
2:59.95
2:54.97
2:58.49
3:00.70
3:07.28
3:09.85
3:15.75

3:16.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

314
295
288
285
280
256
245
224
222

WA Pts

280
288
314
295
285
256
245
224
222

Round

H

Round

F
F

Date

11/02/12
05/11/11
24/06/12
12/02/11
20/10/12
24/10/10
30/05/10
14/02/10
06/12/09

Date

20/10/12
24/06/12
11/02/12
05/11/11
12/02/11
24/10/10
30/05/10
14/02/10
06/12/09

Meet

West Wales Regional Championships
Neath ASC Open Meet

Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012

West Wales Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs
Pembrokeshire Champs

Pembrokeshire Whitsun Meet

West Wales Regional Champs

West Wales Sub Regional Mt

Meet

Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs
Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012

West Wales Regional Championships
Neath ASC Open Meet

West Wales Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire Champs

Pembrokeshire Whitsun Meet

West Wales Regional Champs

West Wales Sub Regional Mt

Venue

Haverfordwest
Neath

Torfaen
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest

Penlan

Venue

Haverfordwest
Torfaen
Haverfordwest
Neath
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest

Penlan

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Pembs Cty 2
Pembs Cty 3
Pembs Cty 2
Pembs Cty 2
Pembs Cty 4
Pembs Cty 2
Pembs Cty 1
Pembs Cty 1
Pembs Cty 4

Club Swam Under Level

Pembs Cty 4
Pembs Cty 2
Pembs Cty 2
Pembs Cty 3
Pembs Cty 2
Pembs Cty 2
Pembs Cty 1
Pembs Cty 1
Pembs Cty 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



